ey, SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, GURGAON

Date Sheet BOPTOM II IV & VI Semester, End Semester Examination (Theory) June 2022
(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

How

Date Day Il Semester IV Semester VI Semester
10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m 10:00AM -12 :00 Noon
TDCC Theory (10:00AM-12:00Noon
08-06-22 Wednesday ry ( )
TDCC Practical (2:00PM- 5:00PM)
10-06-22 Friday TDL (10:00AM - 1:00 PM)
13-06-22 Monday R BOP.MOl . .
Optometric Dispensing & Applied Optics
BOPT601
14-06-22 T
Rsda Contact Lens-I|
15-06-22 | Wednesday SRPTRIG.  BOPT402
Ocular Biochemistry Visual Optics-II
16-06-22 Thursday . BOPTGQZ,
Binocular Vision-II
R—— Friday BOPT206 BOPT403
Ocular Anatomy Ocular Diseases-I!
20-06-22 Monday . . BOPT203 BOPT404
Biomedical Ethics & Legal Aspects Ocular Pharmacology
21-06-22 Tuesday S BOPT.60§
Geriatric and Pediatric Optometry
22-06-22 Wednesday BQPTZOE) . BO, i
Physical Optics Optometric Instruments
23-06-22 Thursday ?OPTGOS
Occupational Optometry
24-06-22 Friday BO,PTZH )
Geometrical Optics-I|
27-06-22 Monday =y BOPT607. T
Vision Therapy & Learning Disabilties
28-06-22 Tuesday BOPTZO?
Ocular Physiology
Note :

- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat 10 Minutes Before The Commencement
Of Examination. No Student Will Be Allowed After The Commencement Of The Examination.

- Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not
Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any Candidate Is Found With Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.

Controller of Examinations
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